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Chief Academic Officers 
 

Texas Senior Public Universities,  
Health-Related Institutions, and System Offices 

 

Senior Public Universities 

 

Dr. Donald Coers   
Provost & Vice President  
for Academic and Student Affairs 
Angelo State University 
P. O. Box 11008 
ASU Station 
San Angelo, TX   76909 
Phone:  325/942-2165 
Fax:      325/942-2128 
E-mail:  don.coers@angelo.edu 
Fice code: 003541 

Dr. Steve Doblin 
Executive Vice President 
   for Academic Affairs 
Lamar University 
P. O. Box 10002 
Beaumont, TX   77710 
Phone:   409/880-8398 
Fax:       409/880-8404 
E-mail:  steve.doblin@lamar.edu 
Fice code: 003581 

Dr. Friederike Wiedemann 
Provost 
Midwestern State University 
3410 Taft Boulevard 
Wichita Falls, TX   76308-2099 
Phone:   940/397-4226 
Fax:       940/397-4042 
E-mail:  friederike.wiedemann@mwsu.edu 
Fice code:   003592 

Dr. E. Joahanne Thomas-Smith 
Provost & Vice President 
   for Academic Affairs 
Prairie View A&M University 
P. O. Box 519 
Prairie View, TX   77446-0519 
Phone:   936/857-2314 
Fax:       936/857-4956 
E-mail:  ejtsmith@pvamu.edu 
Fice code:   003630 

Dr. David E. Payne 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Sam Houston State University 
Box 2087, SHSU Station 
Huntsville, TX   77341 
Phone:   936/294-1001 
Fax:       936/294-3577 
E-mail:   david.payne@shsu.edu 
Fice code:   003606 

Dr. Rick Berry 
Interim Provost & Vice President  
for Academic Affairs 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
P. O. Box 6079, SFA Station 
Nacogdoches, TX   75962 
Phone:   936/468-2707 
Fax:       936/468-4077 
E-mail:   rberry@sfasu.edu 
Fice code:   003624 

Dr. David Cockrum 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Sul Ross State University 
Alpine, TX   79832 
Phone:  432/837-8036 
Fax:      432/837-8028 
E-mail:   dcockrum@sulross.edu 
Fice code:  003625 
 

Dr. David Cockrum 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Sul Ross State University-Rio Grande 
College 
Alpine, TX   79832 
Phone:   432/837-8036 
Fax:       432/837-8028 
E-mail:   dcockrum@sulross.edu 
Fice code:   000020  
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Dr. Frank Abbott 
Dean 
Sul Ross State University–Rio Grande 
College 
400 Sul Ross Dr. 
Uvalde, TX   78801 
Phone:  830-279-3013 
Fax:      830-279-3014 
E-mail:  fabbott@sulross.edu 
Fice code:  000020 

Dr. Brad Chilton 
Interim Provost and Vice President  
for Academic Affairs 
Tarleton State University 
P. O. Box T-0010 
Stephenville, TX   76402 
Phone:   254/968-9103 
Fax:       254/968-9703 
E-mail:   chilton@tarleton.edu 
Fice code:   003631 

Dr. Dan Jones 
Provost &  Vice President  
for Academic Affairs 
Texas A&M International University 
5201 University Blvd. 
Laredo, TX   78041-1999 
Phone:   956/326-2240 
Fax:       956/326-2239 
E-mail:  djones@tamiu.edu 
Fice code:   009651 

Dr. Jerry R. Strawser 
Interim Executive Vice President & Provost 
Texas A&M University 
1248 TAMU 
College Station, TX   77843-1248 
Phone:   979/845-4016 
Fax:       979/845-6994 
E-mail:   provost@tamu.edu 
Fice code:   003632 

Dr. Paul R. Meyer 
Assistant Provost 
Texas A&M University 
1248 TAMU 
College Station, TX   77843-1248 
Phone:  979/845-4016 
Fax:      979/845-6994 
E-Mail:  pmeyer@tamu.edu 
Fice code:  003632 

Dr. Mary Hendrix 
Interim Provost and Vice President  
for Academic and Student Affairs 
Texas A&M University-Commerce 
E.T. Station, P. O. Box 3011 
Commerce, TX   75429-3011 
Phone:  903/886-5018 
Fax:      903/886-5019 
E-mail: Mary_Hendrix@tamu-commerce.edu 
Fice code: 003565 

Dr. Anantha S. Babbili 
Provost and Vice President  
for Academic Affairs 
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 
6300 Ocean Drive 
Corpus Christi, TX   78412-5599 
Phone:   361/825-2721 
Fax:       361/825-5810 
E-mail:  Anantha.Babbili@tamucc.edu and 
norma.cantu@tamucc.edu 
Fice code:   011161 

Dr. Robert S. Nelsen 
Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 
6300 Ocean Drive 
Corpus Christi, TX   78412-5599 
Phone:   361/825-2721 
Fax:       361/825-5810 
E-mail: Robert.Nelsen@tamucc.edu 
 
 
 

Dr. R. Bowen Loftin 
Vice President and CEO 
Texas A&M University at Galveston      
P. O. Box 1675 
Galveston, TX   77553-1675 
Phone:   409/740-4585 
Fax:       409/740-4407 
E-mail: loftin@tamug.edu 
Fice code:   010298 

Dr. Ronn Hy 
Acting Provost  
Texas A&M University-Kingsville 
700 University Blvd., MSC 102 
Kingsville, TX   78363-8202 
Phone:   361/593-3108 
Fax:       361/593-3107 
E-mail: kfrjh00@tamuk.edu 
k-clayton@tamuk.edu (until 7/2008) 
Fice code:   003639 
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Dr. Rosanne Stripling 
Provost and Vice President  
for Academic Affairs 
Texas A&M University-Texarkana 
P. O. Box 5518 
Texarkana, TX   75505-5518 
Phone:  903/223-3003 
Fax:      903/832-2032 
E-mail: Rosanne.Stripling@tamut.edu 
Fice code: 029269 

Dr. Sunny E. Ohia 
Provost & VP for Academic Affairs 
Texas Southern University 
3100 Cleburne Avenue 
Houston, TX   77004-4501 
Phone:   713/313-1133 
Fax:       713/313-1999 
E-mail:  ohiase@tsu.edu 
Fice code:   003642 

Dr. Richard Pitre 
Associate Provost for Academic Affairs 
Texas Southern University 
3100 Cleburne Avenue 
Houston, TX   77004-4501 
Phone:   713/313-7534 
Fax:       713/313-1999 
E-mail: pitre_rx@tsu.edu 
Fice code:   003642 

Dr. Perry Moore 
Provost 
Texas State University-San Marcos 
601 University Drive 
San Marcos, TX   78666-4615 
Phone:   512/245-2205 
Fax:       512/245-8346 
E-mail:   pm19@txstate.edu 
Fice code:   003615 

Dr. Jane L. Winer 
Interim Provost  
Texas Tech University 
P. O. Box 42019 
Lubbock, TX   79409-2019 
Phone:   806/742-2184 
Fax:       806/742-1331 
E-mail:  jane.winer@ttu.edu 
Fice code:   003644 

Dr. Kay Clayton 
Provost and Vice President  
for Academic Affairs 
Texas Woman’s University 
P. O. Box 425617, TWU Station 
Denton, TX   76204-5617 
Phone:   940/898-3301 
Fax:       940/898-3216 
E-mail:   kclayton@twu.edu 
Fice code:   003646 

Dr. Jerry Strickland 
Interim Sr. VP for Academic Affairs and Provost 
University of Houston and 
Interim Sr. Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
University of Houston System 
214 E. Cullen Building 
Houston, TX   77204-2019 
Phone:   713/743-9101 
Fax:       713/743-9108 
E-mail:   jwstrick@central.uh.edu 
Fice code: 003652 

Dr. Carl A. Stockton 
Senior Vice President & Provost 
University of Houston-Clear Lake 
2700 Bay Area Blvd. 
Houston, TX   77058-1098 
Phone:   281/283-3002 
Fax:       281/283-3009 
E-mail:  stockton@uhcl.edu 
Fice code:   011711 

Dr. Molly R. Woods 
Vice President for Academic Affairs & Provost 
University of Houston-Downtown 
One Main Street, Room 950 South 
Houston, TX   77002-1014 
Phone:   713/221-8003 
Fax:       713/221-8922 
E-mail:  woodsm@uhd.edu 
Fice code:   012826 

Dr. Patrick S. Williams 
Assistant Vice President for Academic Affairs 
University of Houston-Downtown 
One Main Street, Room 629 South 
Houston, TX   77002-1014 
Phone:  713/221-8982 
Fax:       713/221-8922 
E-Mail:  williamsp@uhd.edu 
Fice code:  012826 
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Dr. Suzanne LaBrecque 
Provost & Vice President 
for Academic Affairs 
University of Houston-Victoria 
3007 N. Ben Wilson 
Victoria, TX   77901-5731 
Phone:   361/570-4321 
Fax:       361/570-4314 
E-mail:   labrecques@uhv.edu 
Fice code:   013231 

Dr. Wendy Wilkins 
Provost and Vice President  
for Academic Affairs  
University of North Texas 
P.O. Box 311190 
Denton, TX   76203-1190 
Phone:   940/565-3952 
Fax:       940/565-4438 
E-mail:   wwilkins@unt.edu 
Fice code:   003594 

Dr. Donald R. Bobbitt 
Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas at Arlington 
P. O. Box 19118 
Arlington, TX   76019-0118 
Phone:   817/272-2103 
Fax:       817/272-3400 
E-mail: dbobbitt@uta.edu 
Fice code:   003656 

Dr. Stephen W. Leslie 
Executive Vice President and Provost 
The University of Texas at Austin 
1 University Station G1000 
Main Building, 201 
Austin, TX  78712 Interagency Mail 
Phone:   512/232-3718 
Fax:       512/471-8783 
E-mail:  sleslie@mail.utexas.edu 
Fice code:   003658  

Dr. José G. Martín 
Provost  
The University of Texas at Brownsville 
80 Fort Brown 
Brownsville, TX   78520-4993 
Phone:   956/882-8266 
Fax:       956/882-6522 
E-mail:   jose.martin@utb.edu 
Fice code:   030646 

Dr. Hobson Wildenthal 
Executive Vice President and Provost 
The University of Texas at Dallas 
P. O. Box 830688  AD 23 
Richardson, TX   75083-0688 
Phone:   972/883-2271 
Fax:       972/883-2276 
E-mail:   wildenbh@utdallas.edu 
Fice code:   009741 

Dr. Andrew Blanchard 
Vice Provost 
The University of Texas at Dallas 

Box 830688 AD23 

Richardson, TX 75083 

Phone:  972-883-2273 

Fax: 972-883-2276 

E-mail:  ablanch@utdallas.edu or 
JHAllen@utdallas.edu 
Fice code:  009741 

Dr. Richard S. Jarvis 
Provost 
The University of Texas at El Paso 
500 West University Avenue 
El Paso, TX   79968 
Phone: 915/747-5725 

Fax:  915/747-7522 
E-Mail:  rsjarvis@utep.edu 
Fice Code:  009741 

Dr. Pablo Arenaz 
Interim Vice President  
for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas at El Paso 
500 University Avenue 
El Paso, TX   79968 
Phone: 915/747-5725 
Fax:     915/747-7522 
E-mail:   parenaz@utep.edu 
Fice code:   003661 
UTEP requests that Dr. Arenaz stay on CAO 
list as Interim VPAA for now. 

Dr. Paul Sale 
Provost and Vice President  
for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas - Pan American 
1201 W. University 
Edinburg, TX   78539-2999 
Phone:   956/381-2113 
Fax:       956/381-2114 
E-mail: psale@utpa.edu 
Fice code:   003599 
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Dr. William R. Fannin 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas of the  
    Permian Basin 
4901 E. University Blvd. 
Odessa, TX   79762-8301 
Phone:   432/552-2110 
Fax:       432/552-2109 
E-mail:   fannin_w@utpb.edu 
Fice code:   009930 

Dr. John Frederick 
Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
One UTSA Circle 
San Antonio, TX   78249 
Phone:   210/458-4110 
Fax:       210/458-4115 
E-mail:  john.frederick@utsa.edu 
Fice code:   010115 

Dr. Peter J. Fos 
Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas at Tyler 
3900 University Boulevard 
Tyler, TX   75799 
Phone:   903/566-7103 
Fax:       903/566-8368 
E-mail:  peter_fos@uttyler.edu 
Fice code:   011163 

Dr. James Hallmark 
Interim Provost & VP for Academic Affairs 
West Texas A&M University 
W T Box 60727 
Canyon, TX   79016 
Phone:   806/651-2044 
Fax:       806/651-2096 
E-mail:   jhallmark@wtamu.edu 
Fice code:   003665 
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Public Health-Related Institutions 
 

Bobby R. Alford, M.D. 
Executive VP & Dean of Medicine 
Baylor College of Medicine 
One Baylor Plaza 
Houston, TX   77037 
Phone:  713/798-4433 
Fax:  713/798-8811 
E-mail:   

Roderick E. McCallum, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Texas A&M University System Health 
Science Center 
John B. Connally Building 
301 Tarrow St., 7th Floor 
College Station, TX   77840-7896 
Phone:   979/458-7211 
Fax:       979/458-7202 
E-mail:  mccallum@tamuhsc.edu 
Fice code:   000080 

Dr. Rial Rolfe 
Associate Vice President for Academic 
Services 
Texas Tech University Health 
Sciences Center 
2B154 HSC Bldg. 
3601 4th Street 
Lubbock, TX   79430 
Phone:   806/743-2905 
Fax:       806/ 743-1058 
E-mail:  Rial.Rolfe@ttuhsc.edu 
Fice code:   000412 

Bernhard T. Mittemeyer, M.D. 
Interim Dean 
School of Medicine 
Texas Tech University Health 
Sciences Center 
3601 4th Street 
Lubbock, TX   79430 
Phone:   806/743-3000 
Fax:       806/743-3021 
E-mail:  Bernhard.Mittemeyer@ttuhsc.edu 
Fice code:   000412 

Thomas Yorio, Ph.D. 
Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs 
and Research 
University of North Texas Health Science 
Center at Fort Worth 
3500 Camp Bowie Boulevard 
Fort Worth, TX   76107 
Phone:   817/735-0258 
Fax:       817/735-2486 
E-Mail:   yoriot@hsc.unt.edu 
Fice code:   009768 

Kirk Aquilla Calhoun, M.D. 
President 
The University of Texas Health Center  
at Tyler 
11937 US Hwy. 271 North 
Tyler, TX   75708 
Phone: 903/877-7750 
Fax: 903/877-7759 
E-Mail: kirk.calhoun@uthct.edu 
Fice code: 000404 

Dr. James T. Willerson 
President 
The University of Texas Health Science 
Center at Houston 
P. O. Box 20036 
Houston, TX   77225-0036 
Phone:   713/500-3010 
Fax:       713/500-3026 
E-mail: james.t.willerson@uth.tmc.edu 
Fice code:   011618 
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William L. Henrich, M.D., M.A.C.P. 
Dean 
School of Medicine 
Vice President for Medical Affairs 
The University of Texas Health Science 
Center at San Antonio 
7703 Floyd Curl Drive, Mail Code # 7770 
San Antonio, TX   78229-3900 
Phone:   210/567-4422 
Fax:       210/567-3435 
E-mail:   Henrich@uthscsa.edu 
Fice code:   000040 

Dr. Theresa Chiang  
Vice President for Academic Administration 
The University of Texas Health Science 
Center at San Antonio 
7703 Floyd Curl Drive, Mail Code # 7834 
San Antonio, TX   78229-3900 
Phone:   210/567-2004 
Fax:       210/567-1616 
E-mail:   chiangt@uthscsa.edu 
Fice code:   000040 

Raymond N. DuBois, M.D., Ph.D. 
Provost and Executive Vice President  
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson 
Cancer Center 
1515 Holcombe Boulevard, Unit 118  
Houston, TX   77044 
Phone: 713/745-4495 
Fax: 713/745-1812 
E-Mail: rdubois@mdanderson.org 
Fice code: 025554 

Pamela Watson, Sc.D. R.N. 
Chief Academic Officer and Dean of Nursing 
The University of Texas Medical Branch  
at Galveston 
301 University Blvd. 
Galveston, TX   77555-0133 
Phone:   409/772-1510 
Fax:       409/772-5118 
E-mail:  pgwatson@utmb.edu 
Fice code:   104952 

Dr. Garland Anderson 
Executive Vice President and Provost 
The University of Texas Medical Branch  
at Galveston 
301 University Blvd. 
Galveston, TX   77555-0110 
Phone:  409/747-1371 
E-Mail:  ganderson@utmb.edu 
Fice code:  104952 
 

Alfred Gilman, M.D., Ph.D. 
Executive VPAA and Dean 
Southwestern Medical School 
The University of Texas Southwestern 
Medical Center at Dallas 
5323 Harry Hines Blvd. 
Dallas, TX   75390 
Phone:   214/648-2509 
Fax:       214/648-8955 
E-mail:  alfred.gilman@utsouthwestern.edu 
Fice code:   000030 
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Public University System Offices 
 

Michael D. McKinney, M.D. 
Chancellor 
Texas A&M University System 
200 Technology Way 
College Station, TX   77845-3424 
Phone: 979/458-6000 
Fax: 979/458-6044 
E-mail:  mmckinney@tamu.edu 
 

Dr. Frank Ashley 
Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
Texas A&M University System 
200 Technology Way, Suite 2043 
College Station, TX   77845-3424 
Phone:   979/458-6070 
Fax:       979/458-6044 
E-mail: fashley@tamu.edu 
 

Ms. Verna L. Dewees 
Assistant Vice Chancellor for 
Academic and Student Affairs 
Texas A&M University System 
200 Technology Way, Suite 2043 
College Station, TX   77845-3424 
Phone:   979/458-6034 
Fax:       979/458-6044 
E-Mail:  v-dewees@tamu.edu 
 

Mr. Charles Matthews 
Chancellor 
Texas State University System 
Thomas J. Rusk Building, Suite 600 
200 East 10th Street 
Austin, TX   78701-2407 
INTERAGENCY MAIL 
Phone:   512/463-1808 
Fax:       512/463-1816 
E-mail:   Melissa.Columbus@tsus.edu 
 

Dr. Kenneth Craycraft  
Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
Texas State University System 
Thomas J. Rusk Building, Suite 600 
200 East 10th Street 
Austin, TX   78701-2407 
INTERAGENCY MAIL 
Phone:   512/463-1808 
Fax:       512/463-1816 
E-Mail:  ken.craycraft@tsus.edu 
 

Mr. Kent Hance 
Chancellor 
Texas Tech University System 
Box 42013 
Lubbock, TX   79409-2013 
Phone:    806/742-0012 
Fax:        806/742-8050 
E-Mail:  kent.hance@ttu.edu 
  
 

Dr. Renu Khator 
Chancellor and President 
University of Houston System 
212 E. Cullen Building 
Houston, TX   77204-2062 
Phone: 713/743-8820 
Fax: 713/743-8837 
E-mail: rkhator@@uh.edu 
 

Dr. Elaine Charlson 
Associate Vice Chancellor 
for Academic Affairs 
University of Houston System 
203 E. Cullen Building 
Houston, TX   77204-2022 
Phone: 713/743-9103 
Fax: 713/743-9117 
E-Mail:  echarlson@uh.edu 
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Dr. David P. Bell 
Assistant Vice Chancellor/ 
Assistant Vice President for Academic  
  and Faculty Affairs 
University of Houston System 
203 E. Cullen Building 
Houston, TX   77204-2022 
Phone:   713/743-3409 
Fax:       713/743-7899 
E-mail:   dbell@uh.edu 

Mr. Lee F. Jackson 
Chancellor  
University of North Texas System 
P.O. Box 311220 
Denton, TX   76203 
Phone:   940/565-2904 
Fax:       940/565-4998 
E-mail:   chancellor@unt.edu 
 

Kenneth I. Shine, M.D. 
Interim Chancellor 
The University of Texas System 
O. Henry Hall 
601 Colorado Street 
Austin, TX   78701 
INTERAGENCY MAIL 
Phone: 499-4201 
Fax: 499-4215 
E-mail: kshine@utsystem.edu 
 

Dr. David Prior 
Executive Vice Chancellor  
for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas System 
601 Colorado Street 
O. Henry Hall, 304 
Austin, TX   78701-2982 
INTERAGENCY MAIL 
Phone:    512/499-4233 
Fax:        512/499-4240 
E-mail:   dprior@utsystem.edu 

Dr. Pedro Reyes 
Associate Vice Chancellor  
for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas System 
601 Colorado Street, OHH 311 
Austin, TX   78701 
INTERAGENCY MAIL 
Phone:  322-3789 
Fax:  499-4240 
E-mail:  preyes@utsystem.edu 

Kenneth I. Shine, M.D. 
Executive Vice Chancellor for Health Affairs 
The University of Texas System 
O. Henry Hall 
601 Colorado 
Austin, TX   78701 
INTERAGENCY MAIL 
Phone:  512/499-4224 
Fax: 512/499-4371 
E-mail: kshine@utsystem.edu 

Dr. Rissa Potter 
Executive Director 
Council of Public University Presidents & 
Chancellors 
1103 West 24th Street, Room 113-B 
Austin, TX 78705-4603 
Phone:   512/472-5090 
Fax:       512/472-5904 
E-mail:  Rissa.Potter@thecb.state.tx.us 
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